No. Part No.

Chinese Description Type English Description Q'ty

Shinary 150CC oil cboled engine spare parts iist

H% INDEX

PAGE

DESCRIPTION

JEmHLE K ENGINE ASSY.

SELEBH CYLINDER ASSEMBLY

L S#l# VALVE MECHANISM

S (ZER) CRANKCASE COVER

S (R A ) CRANKCASE COVER

BE4&88 CLUTCH

HlJBZR OIL PUMP

Hih5 CRANKCASE

it 5h/5E ZAEFFEEYE CRANKSHAFT/PISTON/CONNECTING ROD COMP

£ Z M9 TRANSMISSION MECHANISM

TIERHH GEARSHIFT MECHANISM

Sl2|3le|lo|(N]|lofa|s|w|N

WAL E K MAGNETO COMP

#H5

PXER MBES WXE#H 6

Part No.

Chinese Description Type English Description Q'ty

JRSRALE K 1P57FMJ 150CC.5515 150cc oil cooled engine 1




22
- 23
) O 24
12
€ 9
E-01 RHT3kE44 CYLINDER ASSEMBLY
FFs i rh SR ARDS RILATR A
No. Part No. Chinese Description Type English Description Q’ty

1 [12121-A89-0000 SRNARE N TR 1
2 |12133-052-0000 WIS P 14X 29X 2.5 1
3 |12112-B89-0000 VAR 1
4 |14680-052-0000 i 1
5  |14350-052-0000 NATEES !
6 [12220-089-0000 [yl st !
7 |12218-E77-0000 EATAY 8 X 7.2X 14 2
8  |14610-077-0000 SR 1
9  |GB/T848-2002 o 1
10 |14621-052-0000 3 F A 1
11 |12210-089-0001 YRR S 1
12 |14321-077-0000 IEI A BEERE 1
13 |GB/T97.1-2002 LEE YA 1
14 |GB/T5789-1986 IZ M6 X 95 1
15 |GB/T97.1-2002 P dr 3
16 |GB/T97.1-2002 R 1
17 [12313-052-0000 i AR EEMT 4
18  [12246-A79-0000 SARE Aok 2
19 [12243-A79-0000 ANk 2
20 [GB/T16674-1996 |IZF:M6X 16 4
21 |GB/T29.2-1998 B 2




22 |GB/T5783-2000 BZA4EM5 X 12
23 [12245-077-0000 sk AV
24 (12242-077-0000 VAL Sk A 56




E-02 B Hl# VALVE MECHANISM

FFs i rh SR ARDS RILATR HE
No. Part No. Chinese Description Type English Description Q’ty
1 [12210-089-0001 P SRALE 1
2 |14710-079-0000 BT 1
3 |14720-079-0000 AT 1
4 |14753-052-0000 ANk 9 2
5  |14730-052-0000 Pl 2
6  |14755-052-0000 SIRIE: & 2
7 |14756-052-0000 ALY 2
8  |14751-052-0000 U e 2
9 |14752-052-0000 ATk 4
10 |GB/T7825-1987 xS 1
11 |14411-052-0000 ST 2
12 |14151-053-0000 |y & & 1
13 |14413-052-0000 T2 2
14 |15498-089-0000 Hi Sk iHH12X15.5X1 2
15 |15497-089-0000 B3 2
16 |14100-089-0000 WE e IR 1
17 |GB/T900-1988 WK FEME X 32 2




E-03 tish4s 7% CRANKXASE COVER

FF5 i) h 3L R AR5 FELIR iy
No. Part No. Chinese Description Type English Description Q’ty
1 |11318-052-0000 TENLES dBX 12 2
2 [11319-A89-0000 Al A 5 2 ) A 1
3 |11310-A89-0000 A AR a5 4 A 1
4  |GBIT16674-1996 I2HEM6 X 80 1
5 |GB/T16674-1996 IZ42M6 X 85 1
6 |GBIT16674-1996 12HEM6 X 65 1
7 |GBIT16674-1996 HZHEMG X 40 5
8 [22824-A89-0000 B R R R 1
9  [15611-052-0000 LR 1
10  [22810-A89-0000 A SR A 1
11 [22830-A89-0000 T d2 X 88 X5 1
12 |22821-A89-0000 B B TR 1
13 [22861-A89-0000 IS BT 1
14 [11210-A89-0000 Je A 1
15 |GB/T16674-1996 2 M6 X 28 1
16 |GB/T16674-1996 124 M6 30 1




10

10710
E-04¥ &4 CLUTCH
FF5 i) h 3L R AwiS FEL LR &2
No. Part No. Chinese Description Type English Description Q’ty

1 |22153-052-0000 B 1
2 [22151-052-0000 B AR RE 1
3 |GBIT276-1994 #f 7% 76000 1
4 |22511-A89-0000 SR 1
5 |22152-052-0000 IS LYoy 1
6 [22153-052-0000 WIE A 1
7 |22151-052-0000 B IRRE 1
8  |22512-A89-0000 ST A 1
9  |22513-A89-0000 PR T 1
10 |GB/T5783-2000 IZHEMS X 12 4
11 |23662-A89-0000 R e 1
12 [22114-A89-0000 Bamob RS 1
13 |122372-052-0000 |fr i pE 1
14 [22152-052-0000 | l-3E 444 '
15 |22110-A89-0000 |&4r48 1B 414 1
16 |22621-A89-0000 |3:z)iki#t




E-05 #Lii% OIL PUMP

FFs i rh SR ARDS RILATR HE
No. Part No. Chinese Description Type English Description Q’ty
1 [15100-B89-0000 |HLyi%E i ik, 1
2 [11318-052-0000 &4l 48X 12 1
3 |15132-077-0000 |HLyMiZE 5 1
4 |GB/T16674-96  [#Z#:M6X 35 1
5 |GBIT16674-96  |#Z4:M6X 40 2




E-06 fH L MAGNETO

Fs 5 rh SR ARDS RILATR A
No. Part No. Chinese Description Type English Description Q’ty
1 [31210-052-0000 WEBAUE TS 1
2 |GB/T16674-1996  |iZ#: M5x 16 2
3 [31110-052-0000 RELRLEE T4 1
4 |31311-052-0000 Tl HU AL SR TR !




=B

98
E-07 #h#i% CRANKCASE
P 5 AR RAREE JESLL IR e
No. Part No. Chinese Description Type English Description Q’ty
1 [11110-A89-0000 T thabAE A & 1
2 |15450-052-0000  |KLityE R 24 1
3 |GBIT276-1994 5 i K6201 1
4 |14670-052-0000 BB A 1
5 |14661-052-0000 B S AT 1
6 |14530-052-0000 EATALE 1
7 |14513-052-0000 ik S L 1
8 |GB/T97.1-2002 ey 1
9 |14518-052-0000 ML4/N iy 1
10 |GB/T70.1-2000 PN HIE 1
11 |15210-077-0000 DINIE A e 1
12 [24310-A89-0000 FRA B 1
13 |GB/T16674-1996 M6 X 20 2
14 |11118-052-0000 SERLAY ¢0X 14 2
15 |11119-A89-0000 il A o s 1
16  |11210-A89-0000 2o AR A& 1
17 |GBIT276-1994 /%6001 1
18  |GB/T276-1994 f17%6203 2




19 |GB/T848-2002 A EL2

20 |11212-052-0000 TR A

21 |24131-052-0000 (5] 37 5 3 1 BT

22 |GB/T16674-1996 12 4M6 X 60

23 |20154-052-0000 HIR PSS

24 |GB/T16674-1996 M6 X 45

25 |19742-052-0000 T IE K

26 |GB/T16674-1996 12 4M6 X 65

27 |31722-052-0000 g

28 |GB/T70.1-2000 SPAVEL-Yid

29 |31730-052-0000 R Jie 9

30 |12218-077-0000 SERIY P8X 12X 7.2
31 [12343-079-0001 SEIEHRA  M6X 212
32 [12343-079-0001 SEEKRB  M6X204




E-08 fiifh NEZE &R CRANKSHAFT & PISTON&CONNECTING ROD COMP

i 5 W LA RR AwEs JEILAFR &
No. Part No. Chinese Description Type English Description Q'ty
1 [13211-089-0000 i 1
2 [13221-055-0000 T IERY 1
3 [13222-055-0000 T ZER P 2
4 |13311-089-0000 THIER (—) 1
5  [13312-089-0000 THIER (D) 1
6 [13321-089-0000 R 1
7 [13322-089-0000 FF 2
8  [13100-B89-0000 MR AL 1




E-09 #£3#l#] TRANSMISSION

Fs 5 rh SR ARDS RILATR A
No. Part No. Chinese Description Type English Description Q’ty
1 |23600-A89-0000 TS 1
2 |23700-A89-0000 IETEReS 1
3 |23772-A89-0000 Hg 1
4 |23762-A89-0000 AN 1
5 [23763-A89-000 B BAPERY 1
6 [27141-052-0000 S B 1
7 |27100-A89-0000 SN A 1
8  |27114-A89-0000 Ll 2 e 2
9 [27151-A89-0000 i 1




E-10Z84 "% GEARSHIFT DRUM

Fs 5 AR ARDS LA TR A
No. Part No. Chinese Description Type English Description Q’ty

24200-A89-0000

AR s AT

2 |24100-A89-0000 5 Rl 2 1
3 |24323-053-0000 SEAN AR B !
4 |24310-083-0000  |ugrsfrkial s !




